Applications:
Electric Double Layer Capacitors (Super capacitors) advantages
How to order
Electric Double Layer Capacitors, Supercapacitors
THT
Series Code
5R5
Voltage Code
2R7: 2.7V
3R6: 3.6V
3R0: 3.0V
5R5: 5.5V
S
Temperature Code
S : -25~85
224
Cap
474: 0.47F
224: 0.22F
000
ter
Dia+H; or 000
rd
V
Cap
±20% : M
-20%~80% : V
H
Construction
V Type : V
H Type : HW : -40~85
C Type : C
THT Series
3R8: 3.8V
Note:
a. When the temperature reaches 85C limit, the voltage should be derated to 3.6V for use.